Driven Dressage Emu Plains 1 April 2017

Preliminary

No. Driver

3 Paula Grieves

3 Paula Grieves

5 Tina Minty

5 Tina Minty

6 Melissa Robbins

6 Melissa Robbins

7 Mandy Lawerence
Preliminary Multiple

4 Rhiannon Damsma

4 Rhiannon Damsma

9 Kim Damsma

9 Kim Damsma
10 Roberta Earley
10 Roberta Earley

Novice

No. Driver

7 Mandy Lawerence
8 Kerry Winters
8 Kerry Winters

Elementary

No. Driver

1 Rhiannon Damsma
1 Rhiannon Damsma
2 Tracey Tuohy
2 Tracey Tuohy

Test:

Horse

Fox Bridge Garry Meade
Fox Bridge Garry Meade
Solitary Man

Solitary Man

Sir Knightly

Sir Knightly

Ambleside Lochindaal

Mosman Park Sugar Plum,
Mosman Park Vienna Woods
Mosman Park Sugar Plum,
Mosman Park Vienna Woods
Mosman Park Sugar Plum,
Mosman Park Vienna Woods,
Westbury Dior, Kricket
Mosman Park Sugar Plum,
Mosman Park Vienna Woods,
Westbury Dior, Kricket

Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park

Gecko

Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park

Gecko

Test:

Horse

Ambleside Lochindaal
Penbayr Ribbons
Penbayr Ribbons

Test:

Horse

Westbury Skeeta
Westbury Skeeta
Lorabella Harmony
Lorabella Harmony

Judge C

87
87
82
84
86
90.5
85

91.5

103

78.5

91.5

75

79

Judge C

109.5
109
96

Judge C

115.5
105
1245
128

88.5
88
88.5
99.5
90.5
955
96.5

97.5

108.5

87

97.5

915

86.5

120.5
116
120

113
113
123
125

175.5
175
170.5
183.5
176.5
186
181.5

189

2115

165.5

189

166.5

165.5

Judge B/E Total

230
225
216

228.5
218
247.5
253

MPPHC

ACDS Preliminary No.3
Judge B/E Total

Averaged
Score

87.75
87.5
85.25
91.75
88.25

93
90.75

94.5

105.75

82.75

94.5

83.25

82.75

Averaged
Score

115
1125
108

ACDS Elimentary No2
Judge B/E Total

Averaged
Score

114.25
109
123.75
126.5

Penalties

Penalties

Penalties

If total possible is 150

Total with Total
Penalties Percentage

87.75 58.50%
87.5 58.33%
85.25 56.83%
91.75 61.17%
88.25 58.83%
93 62.00%
90.75 60.50%
94.5 63.00%
105.75 70.50%
82.75 55.17%
94.5 63.00%
83.25 55.50%
82.75 55.17%

If total possible is 180

Total with Total
Penalties Percentage

115 63.89%
1125 62.50%
108 60.00%

If total possible is 200

Total with Total
Penalties Percentage

114.25 57.13%
109 54.50%
123.75 61.88%
126.5 63.25%

Placing

Placing

Placing



