Driven Dressage Emu Plains 1 April 2017

MPPHC

No. Driver Horse Judge C Judge B/E Total Averaged Score Penalties Total Penalties Total Penalties Percentage	Placing 4 2 1 3
3 Paula Grieves Fox Bridge Garry Meade 87 88 175 87.5 87.5 58.33% 5 Tina Minty Solitary Man 82 88.5 170.5 85.25 85.25 56.83% 5 Tina Minty Solitary Man 84 99.5 183.5 91.75 91.75 61.17% 6 Melissa Robbins Sir Knightly 86 90.5 176.5 88.25 88.25 58.83% 6 Melissa Robbins Sir Knightly 90.5 95.5 186 93 93 62.00% 7 Mandy Lawerence Ambleside Lochindaal 85 96.5 181.5 90.75 90.75 60.50% Preliminary Multiple Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park	2 1 3
5 Tina Minty Solitary Man 84 99.5 183.5 91.75 91.75 61.17% 6 Melissa Robbins Sir Knightly 86 90.5 176.5 88.25 88.25 58.83% 6 Melissa Robbins Sir Knightly 90.5 95.5 186 93 93 62.00% 7 Mandy Lawerence Ambleside Lochindaal 85 96.5 181.5 90.75 90.75 60.50% 4 Rhiannon Damsma Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Vienna Woods, Mosman Park Vienna Woods, Mosman Park Vienna Woods, Mosman Park Vienna Woods, Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Vienna Woods, Pa.5 87 165.5 82.75 82.75 55.17% 9 Kim Damsma Westbury Dior, Kricket Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park Gecko 75 91.5 97.5 189 94.5 94.5 63.00% 10 Roberta Earley Gecko Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park Gecko 75 91.5 166.5 83.25 83.25 55.50% Novice Test: Horse Judge C. Jurdge R/E Total Averaged Penalties	1 3
Sir Knightly 90.5 95.5 186 93 93 62.00%	1
Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Vienna Woods, Mosman Par	
4 Rhiannon Damsma Mosman Park Vienna Woods Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Vienna Woods, 78.5 87 165.5 82.75 82.75 55.17% 9 Kim Damsma Westbury Dior, Kricket Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Vienna Woods, 91.5 97.5 189 94.5 94.5 63.00% 9 Kim Damsma Westbury Dior, Kricket Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park 10 Roberta Earley 75 91.5 166.5 83.25 83.25 55.50% 10 Roberta Earley Gecko Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park Gecko 79 86.5 165.5 82.75 82.75 55.17% Novice Test: If total possible is 180 No Driver Horse Judge C. Judge B/E Total Averaged Penalties Penalties Total with Total	
9 Kim Damsma Mosman Park Vienna Woods, Westbury Dior, Kricket Mosman Park Sugar Plum, Mosman Park Vienna Woods, 91.5 97.5 189 94.5 94.5 63.00% 9 Kim Damsma Westbury Dior, Kricket Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park Gecko 75 91.5 166.5 83.25 83.25 55.50% 10 Roberta Earley Gecko Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park Gecko 79 86.5 165.5 82.75 82.75 55.17% Novice Test: . . Judge R/F Total Averaged Penalties Total with Total	2
Mosman Park Vienna Woods, 91.5 97.5 189 94.5 94.5 63.00%	2
10 Roberta Earley Gecko Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park 10 Roberta Earley Gecko Novice Test: No Driver Horse Roblea Bugle Boy/Kilpara Park 79 86.5 165.5 82.75 82.75 82.75 82.75 82.75 82.75 82.75 82.75 82.75 82.75 82.75 82.75 Fotal with Total	
10 Roberta Earley Gecko Novice Test: If total possible is 180 No Driver Horse Judge C. Judge B/F Total Averaged Penalties Total with Total	3
No Driver Horse Judge C. Judge B/F. Total Averaged Penalties Total with Total	
No Driver Horse Judge C. Judge B/E Total S Penalties	
	Placing
7 Mandy Lawerence Ambleside Lochindaal 109.5 120.5 230 115 115 63.89% 8 Kerry Winters Penbayr Ribbons 109 116 225 112.5 112.5 62.50% 8 Kerry Winters Penbayr Ribbons 96 120 216 108 108 60.00%	1 2
Elementary Test: ACDS Elimentary No2 If total possible is 200	
No. Driver Horse Judge C Judge B/E Total Averaged Penalties Penalties Percentage	Placing
1 Rhiannon Damsma Westbury Skeeta 115.5 113 228.5 114.25 57.13% 1 Rhiannon Damsma Westbury Skeeta 105 113 218 109 109 54.50% 2 Tracey Tuohy Lorabella Harmony 124.5 123 247.5 123.75 123.75 61.88% 2 Tracey Tuohy Lorabella Harmony 128 125 253 126.5 126.5 63.25%	2